
Pokal Kreuznach/Birkenfeld 2012/13

Jugend B (Regionsliga)
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 14.04.2013 13:00 401 TV Merxheim TTG Bad Kreuznach II 2:4
 
Spiel um Platz 3
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 14.04.2013 13:00 301 SV Berschweiler TTF Bad Sobernheim II 4:1
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

14.04.2013
14.04.2013

10:00
10:00

201
202

TTG Bad Kreuznach II
TTF Bad Sobernheim II

SV Berschweiler
TV Merxheim

4:1
1:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Mo.
Di.

06.03.2013
18.03.2013
19.03.2013

19:00 v
18:45 v (2)
18:15 v

102
104
103

TTSG Oberreidenbach/Sien
TV Oberstein III
TTF Bad Sobernheim II

TV Merxheim
SV Berschweiler
Idarer Turnverein II

2:4
0:4
4:0

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
    TTG Bad Kreuznach II   
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